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NAME AFFILIATION CONTACT INFORMATION Present
1 Brasteter, Hank ACR - MIS hbrasteter@phila.acr.org
2 King, Steve ACR sking@phila.acr.org X
3 Levering, Anthony ACRIN - PET alevering@phila.acr.org
4 Saffer, Janet ACRIN - PET saffer@mail.med.upenn.edu X
5 Bosch, Walter ITC bosch@wustl.edu X
6 Haynes, Roxana ITC haynes@itc.castor.wustl.edu X
7 Michalski, Jeff ITC/Wash. Univ. michalski@radonc.wustl.edu
8 Straube, William ITC straube@radonc.wustl.edu X
9 Bradley, Jeff Washington University bradley@radonc.wustl.edu

10 Deasy, Joe Washington University deasy@radonc.wustl.edu X
11 Low, Dan Washington University dlow@radonc.wustl.edu X
12 Ishikura, Satoshi JCOG sishikur@east.ncc.go.jp
13 Vikram, Bhadrasain NCI vikramb@mail.nih.gov X
14 Deye, James NCI deyej@mail.nih.gov X
15 Jaffe, Carl NCI/CIP jaffec1@mail.nih.gov
16 Martin, Alison NCI martina@ctep.nci.nih.gov X
17 Dixon, Peter NCIC pdixon@cancerboard.ab.ca
18 Field, Colin NCIC cfield@cancerboard.ab.ca X
19 Pho, Lam NCIC - IT lpho@ctg.queensu.ca X
20 Fitzgerald, TJ QARC fitzgert@ummh.org X
21 Laurie, Fran QARC flaurie@quarc.org
22 Ulin, Ken QARC kulin@quarc.org X
23 Urie, Marcia QARC m_urie@hotmail.com X
24 Dempsey, James RCET dempsey@ufl.edu X
25 Frouhar, Vincent RCET vfrouhar@ufl.edu X
26 Palta, Jatinder RCET paltajr@ufl.edu X
27 Followill, David RPC dfollowill@mdanderson.org X
28 Ibbott, Geoff RPC gibbott@mdanderson.org X
29 Lustig, Robert RTOG lustig@xrt.upenn.edu X
30 Martin, Betty RTOG bmartin@phila.acr.org X
31 Quarles, Lorraine RTOG lquarles@phila.acr.org X
32 Suntha, Mohan RTOG msuntha@umm.edu
33 Gillin, Michael RTOG/M.D. Anderson mgillin@mdanderson.org X
34 Galvin, James RTOG/TJU james.galvin@mail.tju.edu X
35 Xiao, Ying TJU ying.xiao@mail.tju.edu X
36 Breitman, Karen Tom Baker Can. Ctr. karenbr@cancerboard.ab.ca
37 Purdy, James UC-Davis james.purdy@ucdmc.ucdavis.edu X
38 Vijaykvmar, S. UC-Davis vijay@ucdavis.edu
39 Forster, Ken UT-Southwestern ken.forster@utsouthwestern.edu X
40 Harms, Terrence Mayo Clinic harms.terrance@mayo.edu
41 Poussaint, Tina Children's Harvard TinaYoung.Poussaint@childrens.harvard.edu
42 Weinhous, Martin Cleveland Clinic weinhom@ccf.org X
43 Goldwein, Joel IMPAC jgoldwein@impac.com X
44 O'Connor, Tim TeraMedica toconnor@teramedica.com X
45 Moran, Jean M. University of Michigan X
46 Wong, Rosemary NCI, RRP wongr@mail.nih.gov X
47 Langenegger, Armin Varian armin.langenegger@varian.com X
48 Prosciandare, Joann University of Michigan joannp@umich.edu X
49 Philip, Jacob IMPAC jphilip@impac.com X


